
CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

RFP EP23/24-19

HULL STREET PLAYGROUND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS  

BID TABULATIONS

Item 

1

2

3

4

5

Yard Works Inc. 

1309 Warwick Ave. 

Warwick, RI 02888

Moblization and Demobilization

Field Renovation

Trench Drain Installation

Irrigation System Design and Installation

Sports Netting Installation

Description

$76,000.00

$332,000.00

$25,000.00

$163,000.00

$51,000.00

$647,000.00TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1-5)


