

CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS RFP EP23/24-19 HULL STREET PLAYGROUND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS BID TABULATIONS

		Yard Works Inc. 1309 Warwick Ave. Warwick, RI 02888
Item	Description	
1	Moblization and Demobilization	\$76,000.00
2	Field Renovation	\$332,000.00
3	Trench Drain Installation	\$25,000.00
4	Irrigation System Design and Installation	\$163,000.00
5	Sports Netting Installation	\$51,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1-5)	\$647,000.00